

**STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT****STATE BANK OF INDIA**

Name : SHAIENDRA SINGH YADAV  
RESIDENCE NO. B-14 CIVIL  
LINES COLONY  
AYODHYA  
FAIZABAD

FAIZABAD  
DIST:FAIZABAD  
CIVIL LINES FAIZABAD  
224001  
Branch Code :75  
Branch Phone :5278297101  
IFSC : SBIN0000075  
MICR : 224002071

Account No.:30045495259  
Product : REGULAR SB CHQ-INDIVIDUALS  
Currency : INR

Date : 30/08/2022 Time : 15:31:38

E-mail :

Cleared Balance : 27,734.51Cr

Uncleared Amount : 0.00

+MOD Bal : 0.00

Monthly Average Balance: 0

Limit : 0.00

Drawing Power : 0.00

Int. Rate : 2.70 % p.a.

Nominee Name :

Account Open Date : 20/04/2006

Account Status : OPEN

Statement From : 06/04/2022 to 05/08/2022

Page No. : 1

Post Date	Value Date	Details	Chq.No	Debit	Credit	Balance
		<b>BROUGHT FORWARD :</b>				<b>195802.95Cr</b>
06/04/22	06/04/22	POS ATM PURCH OTHPG 068811 JB 06/04/2022 068811		17301.00		178501.95Cr
07/04/22	07/04/22	WDL TFR UPI/DR/209751661295/ 4692558162092		199.00		178302.95Cr
08/04/22	08/04/22	AT 05598 CENT.MINES DIRECT DR		5000.00		173302.95Cr
08/04/22	08/04/22	TRF TO 0040426239855 TERM OF FD 0012M WDL TFR		2000.00		171302.95Cr
		UPI/DR/209820058833/ 5097874162092				
11/04/22	11/04/22	AT 05598 CENT.MINES ATM WDL		20000.00		151302.95Cr
11/04/22	11/04/22	ATM CASH 8914 CIVIL WDL TFR		2200.00		149102.95Cr
		UPI/DR/210120403009/ 4692451162093				
13/04/22	13/04/22	AT 05598 CENT.MINES INTEREST CREDIT			257.00	149359.95Cr
13/04/22	13/04/22	CR INT DB NEW BRANCH : = 00075		257.00		149102.95Cr
16/04/22	16/04/22	WDL TFR UPI/DR/210671609396/ 4692624162099		196.00		148906.95Cr
19/04/22	19/04/22	AT 05598 CENT.MINES WDL TFR		179.00		148727.95Cr
		UPI/DR/210924488781/ 4898734162091				
20/04/22	20/04/22	AT 05598 CENT.MINES WDL TFR		179.00		148548.95Cr
		UPI/DR/211056711219/ 5097697162093				
		AT 05598 CENT.MINES				
		<b>CARRIED FORWARD :</b>				<b>1,48,548.95Cr</b>

**Statement Summary**

Dr. Count 10 Cr. Count 1 47,511.00 257.00

In Case Your Account Is Operated By A Letter Of Authority/Power Of Attorney Holder, Please Check The Transaction With Extra Care.

**STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT**

STATE BANK OF INDIA

FAIZABAD  
DIST:FAIZABAD  
CIVIL LINES FAIZABAD  
224001  
Branch Code :75  
Branch Phone :5278297101  
IFSC : SBIN0000075  
MICR : 224002071**Name : SHAILENDRA SINGH YADAV**  
RESIDENCE NO. B-14 CIVIL  
LINES COLONY  
AYODHYA  
FAIZABAD**Account No.:**30045495259  
**Product :** REGULAR SB CHQ-INDIVIDUALS  
**Currency :** INR**Date :** 30/08/2022 **Time :** 15:31:38**E-mail :****Cleared Balance :** 27,734.51Cr**Uncleared Amount :** 0.00**+MOD Bal :** 0.00**Monthly Average Balance:** 0**Limit :** 0.00**Drawing Power :** 0.00**Int. Rate :** 2.70 % p.a.**Nominee Name :****Account Open Date :** 20/04/2006**Account Status :** OPEN**Statement From :** 06/04/2022 to 05/08/2022**Page No. :** 2

Post Date	Value Date	Details	Chq.No	Debit	Credit	Balance
		<b>BROUGHT FORWARD :</b>				<b>148548.95Cr</b>
22/04/22	22/04/22	WDL TFR UPI/DR/211220470064/ 5097879162097		5400.00		143148.95Cr
27/04/22	27/04/22	AT 05598 CENT.MINES WDL TFR UPI/DR/211720194771/ 5097712162099		7000.00		136148.95Cr
29/04/22	29/04/22	AT 05598 CENT.MINES WDL TFR UPI/DR/211920751272/ 5097876162090		640.00		135508.95Cr
01/05/22	01/05/22	AT 05598 CENT.MINES WDL TFR UPI/DR/212110780670/ 5098089162096		209.00		135299.95Cr
01/05/22	01/05/22	AT 05598 CENT.MINES WDL TFR UPI/DR/212114186690/ 5098100162095		1000.00		134299.95Cr
01/05/22	01/05/22	AT 05598 CENT.MINES ATM WDL		20000.00		114299.95Cr
04/05/22	04/05/22	ATM CASH 1025 CIVIL DEP TFR NEFT RBI125223993493			135440.00	249739.95Cr
04/05/22	04/05/22	2 RBISOGOUPEP FAIZABAD TREASUR AT 04430 PAYMENT SYS DEP TFR NEFT RBI125223993514			135440.00	385179.95Cr
05/05/22	05/05/22	3 RBISOGOUPEP FAIZABAD TREASUR AT 04430 PAYMENT SYS WDL TFR UPI/DR/212511471308/ 4694140162091		2500.00		382679.95Cr
		<b>CARRIED FORWARD :</b>				<b>3,82,679.95Cr</b>

**Statement Summary****Dr. Count 17****Cr. Count 3****84,260.00****2,71,137.00**

In Case Your Account Is Operated By A Letter Of Authority/Power Of Attorney Holder, Please Check The Transaction With Extra Care.

**STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT**

STATE BANK OF INDIA

FAIZABAD  
DIST:FAIZABAD  
CIVIL LINES FAIZABAD  
224001  
Branch Code :75  
Branch Phone :5278297101  
IFSC : SBIN0000075  
MICR : 224002071**Name : SHAILENDRA SINGH YADAV**  
RESIDENCE NO. B-14 CIVIL  
LINES COLONY  
AYODHYA  
FAIZABAD**Account No.:**30045495259  
**Product :** REGULAR SB CHQ-INDIVIDUALS  
**Currency :** INR**Date :** 30/08/2022 **Time :** 15:31:38**E-mail :****Cleared Balance :** 27,734.51Cr**Uncleared Amount :** 0.00**+MOD Bal :** 0.00**Monthly Average Balance:** 0**Limit :** 0.00**Drawing Power :** 0.00**Int. Rate :** 2.70 % p.a.**Nominee Name :****Account Open Date :** 20/04/2006**Account Status :** OPEN**Statement From :** 06/04/2022 to 05/08/2022**Page No. :** 3

Post Date	Value Date	Details	Chq.No	Debit	Credit	Balance
		<b>BROUGHT FORWARD :</b>				<b>382679.95Cr</b>
07/05/22	07/05/22	ATM WDL		20000.00		362679.95Cr
08/05/22	08/05/22	ATM CASH 2446 CIVIL DIRECT DR		5000.00		357679.95Cr
		TRF TO 0040426239855 TERM OF FD 0012M				
10/05/22	10/05/22	ATM WDL		9500.00		348179.95Cr
10/05/22	10/05/22	ATM CASH 3503 CIVIL ATM WDL		9500.00		338679.95Cr
11/05/22	11/05/22	ATM CASH 3504 CIVIL POS ATM PURCH		3843.00		334836.95Cr
14/05/22	14/05/22	ATM WDL		20000.00		314836.95Cr
		ATM CASH 4315 CIVIL				
14/05/22	14/05/22	WDL TFR UPI/DR/213424499709/ 5098000162098		21988.00		292848.95Cr
14/05/22	14/05/22	AT 05598 CENT.MINES WDL TFR		20000.00		272848.95Cr
		UPI/DR/213413884059/ 5099777162098				
14/05/22	14/05/22	AT 05598 CENT.MINES WDL TFR		179.00		272669.95Cr
		UPI/DR/213425828924/ 4692656162091				
15/05/22	15/05/22	AT 05598 CENT.MINES WDL TFR		4250.00		268419.95Cr
		UPI/DR/213518808765/ 5098110162094				
15/05/22	15/05/22	AT 05598 CENT.MINES WDL TFR		19000.00		249419.95Cr
		UPI/DR/213518856757/ 4694433162090				
17/05/22	17/05/22	AT 05598 CENT.MINES WDL TFR		245.00		249174.95Cr
		UPI/DR/213781205737/ 5097599162094				
		AT 05598 CENT.MINES				
		<b>CARRIED FORWARD :</b>				<b>2,49,174.95Cr</b>

**Statement Summary****Dr. Count 29****Cr. Count 3****2,17,765.00****2,71,137.00**

In Case Your Account Is Operated By A Letter Of Authority/Power Of Attorney Holder, Please Check The Transaction With Extra Care.

**STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT**

STATE BANK OF INDIA

FAIZABAD  
DIST:FAIZABAD  
CIVIL LINES FAIZABAD  
224001  
Branch Code :75  
Branch Phone :5278297101  
IFSC : SBIN0000075  
MICR : 224002071**Name : SHAILENDRA SINGH YADAV**  
RESIDENCE NO. B-14 CIVIL  
LINES COLONY  
AYODHYA  
FAIZABAD**Account No.:**30045495259  
**Product :** REGULAR SB CHQ-INDIVIDUALS  
**Currency :** INR**Date :** 30/08/2022 **Time :** 15:31:38**E-mail :****Cleared Balance :** 27,734.51Cr**Uncleared Amount :** 0.00**+MOD Bal :** 0.00**Monthly Average Balance:** 0**Limit :** 0.00**Drawing Power :** 0.00**Int. Rate :** 2.70 % p.a.**Nominee Name :****Account Open Date :** 20/04/2006**Account Status :** OPEN**Statement From :** 06/04/2022 to 05/08/2022**Page No. :** 4

Post Date	Value Date	Details	Chq.No	Debit	Credit	Balance
		<b>BROUGHT FORWARD :</b>				<b>249174.95Cr</b>
18/05/22	18/05/22	WDL TFR UPI/DR/213807641041/ 5099480162093 AT 05598 CENT.MINES		2000.00		247174.95Cr
20/05/22	20/05/22	ATM WDL ATM CASH 5477 CIVIL		20000.00		227174.95Cr
22/05/22	22/05/22	WDL TFR UPI/DR/214212745264/ 5098077162090 AT 05598 CENT.MINES		747.00		226427.95Cr
23/05/22	23/05/22	WDL TFR UPI/DR/214307232808/ 4693794162095 AT 05598 CENT.MINES		2000.00		224427.95Cr
25/05/22	25/05/22	DEP TFR UPI/CR/214583229839/ 4693270162090 AT 05598 CENT.MINES			747.00	225174.95Cr
26/05/22	26/05/22	WDL TFR UPI/DR/214618808021/ 4898857162090 AT 05598 CENT.MINES		10120.00		215054.95Cr
26/05/22	26/05/22	WDL TFR UPI/DR/214600333218/ 4692549162093 AT 05598 CENT.MINES		5554.44		209500.51Cr
30/05/22	30/05/22	ATM WDL ATM CASH 7169 CIVIL		20000.00		189500.51Cr
01/06/22	01/06/22	WDL TFR UPI/DR/215210940138/ 4694038162099 AT 05598 CENT.MINES		2400.00		187100.51Cr
01/06/22	01/06/22	DEP TFR NEFT RBI152227235256 4 RBISOGOUPEP FAIZABAD TREASUR			135440.00	322540.51Cr
		<b>CARRIED FORWARD :</b>				<b>3,22,540.51Cr</b>

**Statement Summary****Dr. Count 37****Cr. Count 5****2,80,586.44****4,07,324.00**

In Case Your Account Is Operated By A Letter Of Authority/Power Of Attorney Holder, Please Check The Transaction With Extra Care.

**STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT**

STATE BANK OF INDIA

FAIZABAD  
 DIST:FAIZABAD  
 CIVIL LINES FAIZABAD  
 224001  
 Branch Code :75  
 Branch Phone :5278297101  
 IFSC : SBIN0000075  
 MICR : 224002071

**Name : SHAILENDRA SINGH YADAV**  
 RESIDENCE NO. B-14 CIVIL  
 LINES COLONY  
 AYODHYA  
 FAIZABAD

**Account No.:**30045495259  
**Product :** REGULAR SB CHQ-INDIVIDUALS  
**Currency :** INR

**Date :** 30/08/2022 **Time :** 15:31:38

**E-mail :**

**Cleared Balance :** 27,734.51Cr

**Uncleared Amount :** 0.00

**+MOD Bal :** 0.00

**Monthly Average Balance:** 0

**Limit :** 0.00

**Drawing Power :** 0.00

**Int. Rate :** 2.70 % p.a.

**Nominee Name :**

**Account Open Date :** 20/04/2006

**Account Status :** OPEN

**Statement From :** 06/04/2022 to 05/08/2022

**Page No. :** 5

Post Date	Value Date	Details	Chq.No	Debit	Credit	Balance
		<b>BROUGHT FORWARD :</b>				<b>322540.51Cr</b>
01/06/22	01/06/22	AT 04430 PAYMENT SYS WDL TFR		233.00		322307.51Cr
		UPI/DR/215228462121/ 5097711162090				
01/06/22	01/06/22	AT 05598 CENT.MINES WDL TFR		239.00		322068.51Cr
		UPI/DR/215228484516/ 4898282162092				
02/06/22	02/06/22	AT 05598 CENT.MINES ATM WDL		20000.00		302068.51Cr
02/06/22	02/06/22	ATM CASH 4681 JB CO ATM WDL		5000.00		297068.51Cr
05/06/22	05/06/22	ATM CASH 4682 JB CO WDL TFR		1001.00		296067.51Cr
		UPI/DR/215609350288/ 4694431162092				
07/06/22	07/06/22	AT 05598 CENT.MINES CHQ TRFR FROM	454239		40917.00	336984.51Cr
08/06/22	08/06/22	DFT 454239 PAID DIRECT DR		5000.00		331984.51Cr
		TRF TO 0040426239855 TERM OF FD 0012M				
09/06/22	09/06/22	WDL TFR		4000.00		327984.51Cr
		UPI/DR/216022732728/ 4694130162093				
10/06/22	10/06/22	AT 05598 CENT.MINES WDL TFR		2500.00		325484.51Cr
		UPI/DR/216115141111/ 5097905162090				
10/06/22	10/06/22	AT 05598 CENT.MINES WDL TFR		7900.00		317584.51Cr
		UPI/DR/216120357956/ 4694245162093				
11/06/22	11/06/22	AT 05598 CENT.MINES WDL TFR		3500.00		314084.51Cr
		UPI/DR/216214803891/				
		<b>CARRIED FORWARD :</b>				<b>3,14,084.51Cr</b>

**Statement Summary**

**Dr. Count 47**

**Cr. Count 6**

**3,29,959.44**

**4,48,241.00**

In Case Your Account Is Operated By A Letter Of Authority/Power Of Attorney Holder, Please Check The Transaction With Extra Care.

11/06/22	11/06/22	4695725162092 AT 05598 CENT.MINES WDL TFR		5000.00		309084.51Cr
		UPI/DR/216220058343/ 5099758162090				
12/06/22	12/06/22	AT 05598 CENT.MINES ATM WDL		20000.00		289084.51Cr
14/06/22	14/06/22	ATM CASH 806 CIVIL WDL TFR		4683.00		284401.51Cr
		UPI/DR/216570406124/ 4898282162092				

15/06/22	15/06/22	AT 05598 CENT.MINES WDL TFR UPI/DR/216653989147/ 5097700162091	233.00		284168.51Cr
18/06/22	18/06/22	AT 05598 CENT.MINES WDL TFR UPI/DR/216936611348/ 4692623162090	179.00		283989.51Cr
19/06/22	19/06/22	AT 05598 CENT.MINES POS ATM PURCH OTHPOS085419 NE 19/06/2022 085419	13500.00		270489.51Cr
19/06/22	19/06/22	WDL TFR UPI/DR/217020990023/ 4692674162090	13500.00		256989.51Cr
21/06/22	21/06/22	AT 05598 CENT.MINES DEP TFR UPI/CR/217242426480/ 5098932162090		13400.00	270389.51Cr
22/06/22	22/06/22	AT 00075 FAIZABAD WDL TFR UPI/DR/217338867139/ 4695982162097 AT 05598 CENT.MINES	1621.00		268768.51Cr
<b>CARRIED FORWARD :</b>					<b>2,68,768.51Cr</b>

---

**Statement Summary**

**Dr. Count 55**                      **Cr. Count 7**                                      **3,88,675.44**                      **4,61,641.00**

In Case Your Account Is Operated By A Letter Of Authority/Power Of Attorney Holder, Please Check The Transaction With Extra Care.

**STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT**

STATE BANK OF INDIA

FAIZABAD  
 DIST:FAIZABAD  
 CIVIL LINES FAIZABAD  
 224001  
 Branch Code :75  
 Branch Phone :5278297101  
 IFSC : SBIN0000075  
 MICR : 224002071

**Name : SHAILENDRA SINGH YADAV**  
 RESIDENCE NO. B-14 CIVIL  
 LINES COLONY  
 AYODHYA  
 FAIZABAD

**Account No.:**30045495259  
**Product :** REGULAR SB CHQ-INDIVIDUALS  
**Currency :** INR

**Date :** 30/08/2022 **Time :** 15:31:38

**E-mail :**

**Cleared Balance :** 27,734.51Cr

**Uncleared Amount :** 0.00

**+MOD Bal :** 0.00

**Monthly Average Balance:** 0

**Limit :** 0.00

**Drawing Power :** 0.00

**Int. Rate :** 2.70 % p.a.

**Nominee Name :**

**Account Open Date :** 20/04/2006

**Account Status :** OPEN

**Statement From :** 06/04/2022 to 05/08/2022

**Page No. :** 6

Post Date	Value Date	Details	Chq.No	Debit	Credit	Balance
		<b>BROUGHT FORWARD :</b>				<b>268768.51Cr</b>
22/06/22	22/06/22	WDL TFR UPI/DR/217320950153/ 5097714162097 AT 05598 CENT.MINES		2700.00		266068.51Cr
23/06/22	23/06/22	ATM WDL ATM CASH 3276 CIVIL		20000.00		246068.51Cr
25/06/22	25/06/22	WDL TFR UPI/DR/217621918578/ 4898912162090 AT 05598 CENT.MINES		19000.00		227068.51Cr
25/06/22	25/06/22	INTEREST CREDIT			1574.00	228642.51Cr
27/06/22	27/06/22	WDL TFR UPI/DR/217814897642/ 4898802162094 AT 05598 CENT.MINES		5000.00		223642.51Cr
30/06/22	30/06/22	WDL TFR UPI/DR/218108629832/ 5099624162094 AT 05598 CENT.MINES		2000.00		221642.51Cr
30/06/22	30/06/22	ATM WDL ATM CASH 9145 SBI K		20000.00		201642.51Cr
01/07/22	01/07/22	DEP TFR NEFT RBI182222536368 0 RBISOGOUPEP FAIZABAD TREASUR AT 04430 PAYMENT SYS			139086.00	340728.51Cr
01/07/22	01/07/22	WDL TFR UPI/DR/218234320142/ 4696196162093 AT 05598 CENT.MINES		179.00		340549.51Cr
01/07/22	01/07/22	WDL TFR UPI/DR/218234339007/ 4696206162095 AT 05598 CENT.MINES		239.00		340310.51Cr
01/07/22	01/07/22	WDL TFR UPI/DR/218223323787/		1101.00		339209.51Cr
		<b>CARRIED FORWARD :</b>				<b>3,39,209.51Cr</b>

**Statement Summary**

**Dr. Count 64**

**Cr. Count 9**

**4,58,894.44**

**6,02,301.00**

In Case Your Account Is Operated By A Letter Of Authority/Power Of Attorney Holder, Please Check The Transaction With Extra Care.

02/07/22	02/07/22	4694366162096 AT 05598 CENT.MINES WDL TFR UPI/DR/218321127378/ 4694382162096 AT 05598 CENT.MINES		6000.00		333209.51Cr
03/07/22	03/07/22	WDL TFR UPI/DR/218417682119/ 4898929162091 AT 05598 CENT.MINES		2500.00		330709.51Cr
04/07/22	04/07/22	WDL TFR		12010.00		318699.51Cr

05/07/22	05/07/22	UPI/DR/218559278908/ 4692438162090 AT 05598 CENT.MINES WDL TFR	2000.00	316699.51Cr
05/07/22	05/07/22	UPI/DR/218607813874/ 5099439162094 AT 05598 CENT.MINES WDL TFR	20000.00	296699.51Cr
07/07/22	07/07/22	UPI/DR/218608825612/ 4695607162097 AT 05598 CENT.MINES WDL TFR	11000.00	285699.51Cr
08/07/22	08/07/22	UPI/DR/218819974943/ 4898875162099 AT 05598 CENT.MINES DIRECT DR	5000.00	280699.51Cr
09/07/22	09/07/22	TRF TO 0040426239855 TERM OF FD 0012M ATM WDL	20000.00	260699.51Cr
10/07/22	10/07/22	ATM CASH 5871 CIVIL WDL TFR	1899.00	258800.51Cr
11/07/22	11/07/22	UPI/DR/219192676579/ 4692683162099 AT 05598 CENT.MINES WDL TFR	4779.00	254021.51Cr
		<b>CARRIED FORWARD :</b>		<b>2,54,021.51Cr</b>

**Statement Summary**

**Dr. Count 74                      Cr. Count 9                      5,44,082.44                      6,02,301.00**

In Case Your Account Is Operated By A Letter Of Authority/Power Of Attorney Holder, Please Check The Transaction With Extra Care.



**STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT**

STATE BANK OF INDIA

FAIZABAD  
DIST:FAIZABAD  
CIVIL LINES FAIZABAD  
224001  
Branch Code :75  
Branch Phone :5278297101  
IFSC : SBIN0000075  
MICR : 224002071**Name : SHAILENDRA SINGH YADAV**  
RESIDENCE NO. B-14 CIVIL  
LINES COLONY  
AYODHYA  
FAIZABAD**Account No.:**30045495259  
**Product :** REGULAR SB CHQ-INDIVIDUALS  
**Currency :** INR**Date :** 30/08/2022 **Time :** 15:31:38**E-mail :****Cleared Balance :** 27,734.51Cr**Uncleared Amount :** 0.00**+MOD Bal :** 0.00**Monthly Average Balance:** 0**Limit :** 0.00**Drawing Power :** 0.00**Int. Rate :** 2.70 % p.a.**Nominee Name :****Account Open Date :** 20/04/2006**Account Status :** OPEN**Statement From :** 06/04/2022 to 05/08/2022**Page No. :** 7

Post Date	Value Date	Details	Chq.No	Debit	Credit	Balance
		<b>BROUGHT FORWARD :</b>				<b>254021.51Cr</b>
15/07/22	15/07/22	UPI/DR/219219047731/ 4695785162091 AT 05598 CENT.MINES WDL TFR		10000.00		244021.51Cr
15/07/22	15/07/22	UPI/DR/219609564547/ 4898894162096 AT 05598 CENT.MINES WDL TFR		245.00		243776.51Cr
15/07/22	15/07/22	UPI/DR/219646591300/ 5097888162096 AT 05598 CENT.MINES WDL TFR		4500.00		239276.51Cr
16/07/22	16/07/22	UPI/DR/219620077493/ 5097923162099 AT 05598 CENT.MINES ATM WDL		20000.00		219276.51Cr
16/07/22	16/07/22	ATM CASH 8618 CIVIL WDL TFR		10000.00		209276.51Cr
17/07/22	17/07/22	UPI/DR/219723936249/ 4694473162093 AT 05598 CENT.MINES WDL TFR		4500.00		204776.51Cr
23/07/22	23/07/22	UPI/DR/219816314028/ 4694426162099 AT 05598 CENT.MINES WDL TFR		500.00		204276.51Cr
26/07/22	26/07/22	UPI/DR/220422729658/ 5098040162091 AT 05598 CENT.MINES CEMTEX DEP			4270.00	208546.51Cr
28/07/22	28/07/22	22184300190 ITD TAX ATM WDL		20000.00		188546.51Cr
29/07/22	29/07/22	ATM CASH 118 CIVIL CAS PRES CHQ	930131	5000.00		183546.51Cr
29/07/22	29/07/22	UCO SHREE SANKATMO WDL TFR		239.00		183307.51Cr
		<b>CARRIED FORWARD :</b>				<b>1,83,307.51Cr</b>

**Statement Summary****Dr. Count 84****Cr. Count 10****6,19,066.44****6,06,571.00**

In Case Your Account Is Operated By A Letter Of Authority/Power Of Attorney Holder, Please Check The Transaction With Extra Care.

**STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT**

Name : SHAIENDRA SINGH YADAV  
RESIDENCE NO. B-14 CIVIL  
LINES COLONY  
AYODHYA  
FAIZABAD

Date : 30/08/2022 Time : 15:31:38

Cleared Balance : 27,734.51Cr

+MOD Bal : 0.00

Limit : 0.00

Int. Rate : 2.70 % p.a.

Account Open Date : 20/04/2006

Statement From : 06/04/2022 to 05/08/2022

**STATE BANK OF INDIA**

FAIZABAD  
DIST:FAIZABAD  
CIVIL LINES FAIZABAD  
224001  
Branch Code :75  
Branch Phone :5278297101  
IFSC : SBIN0000075  
MICR : 224002071

Account No.:30045495259

Product : REGULAR SB CHQ-INDIVIDUALS

Currency : INR

E-mail :

Uncleared Amount : 0.00

Monthly Average Balance: 0

Drawing Power : 0.00

Nominee Name :

Account Status : OPEN

Page No. : 8

Post Date	Value Date	Details	Chq.No	Debit	Credit	Balance
		<b>BROUGHT FORWARD :</b>				<b>183307.51Cr</b>
30/07/22	30/07/22	UPI/DR/221054019842/ 4692608162098 AT 05598 CENT.MINES WDL TFR		1001.00		182306.51Cr
30/07/22	30/07/22	UPI/DR/221120578530/ 4694389162099 AT 05598 CENT.MINES DEP TFR			1001.00	183307.51Cr
30/07/22	30/07/22	UPI/REV/221120578530 4694389162099 AT 05598 CENT.MINES WDL TFR		1001.00		182306.51Cr
31/07/22	31/07/22	UPI/DR/22120601040/ 4694379162091 AT 05598 CENT.MINES WDL TFR		2000.00		180306.51Cr
31/07/22	31/07/22	UPI/DR/221209792837/ 4898917162095 AT 05598 CENT.MINES POS ATM PURCH		7462.00		172844.51Cr
31/07/22	31/07/22	OTHPOS038495 UN 31/07/2022 038495 POS ATM PURCH		1222.00		171622.51Cr
01/08/22	01/08/22	OTHPOS041296 UN 31/07/2022 041296 DEP TFR			142488.00	314110.51Cr
01/08/22	01/08/22	NEFT RBI213226854347 4 RBISOGOUPEP FAIZABAD TREASUR AT 04430 PAYMENT SYS		20000.00		294110.51Cr
02/08/22	02/08/22	ATM WDL ATM CASH 7639 CIVIL WDL TFR		11000.00		283110.51Cr
		UPI/DR/221415873697/				
		<b>CARRIED FORWARD :</b>				<b>2,83,110.51Cr</b>

**Statement Summary**

Dr. Count 91 Cr. Count 12 6,62,752.44 7,50,060.00

In Case Your Account Is Operated By A Letter Of Authority/Power Of Attorney Holder, Please Check The Transaction With Extra Care.